Result of Bachelor of Computer Applications 4th Semester , October 2022, P.U. Chandigarh

Page No.

1

Roll No.

Regd. No.

Name of the Candidate

Subjects

Father's / Mother's Name Result

Re-appear Candidate/s

14043752

14045335

14045491

14046852

14046862

14046865

14047113

14047139

14047452

15046604

15046854

15048312

15048882

15049836

16091511

16200251

17048328

19914000796

12614000824

16314000467

17614000794

17614000804

17614000807

14813000321

14614000271

17814001178

10115000866

15715000188

10915000287

18115000941

17815001430

18016001252

10511000217

19717000409

CHANDIGARH - 160014

April 28, 2023

KULWANT KAUR

HARJEET

GURPREET KAUR

PARDEEP SINGH

RAJENDER JANGRA

RANDEEP RANA

DIKSHA RAI

SHARANJEET KAUR

NANCY KOUNDAL

SAHIL

ANKUR GOYAL

NEHA

SAVITA SHARMA

ANSHUM MINHAS

AMAN KAUSHIK

MANPREET KAUR

SURJEET SINGH

BCO401,BC0402,BC0O403,BC
0404
BCO401,BC0402,BC0O403,BC
0404
BCO401,BC0402,BC0O403,BC
0404
BCO401,BC0402,BC0403,BC
0404
BC0O401,BC0402,BC0O403,BC
0404
BCO401,BC0402,BC0O403,BC
0404
BC0O401,BC0402,BC0O403,BC
0404
BC0O401,BC0402,BC0O403,BC
0404
BC0O401,BC0402,BC0O403,BC
0404
BCO401,BC0402,BC0O403,BC
0404
BCO401,BC0402,BC0403,BC
0404
BCA401,BCA403,BCA404,BCA
405,BCA406,BCA407
BCO401,BC0402,BC0O403,BC
0404
BCO401,BC0402,BC0403,BC
0404
BCA401,BCA403,BCA404,BCA
405,BCA406,BCA407
BCO401,BC0402,BC0O403,BC
0404
BCA401,BCA403,BCA404,BCA
405,BCA406,BCA407

GOBIND SINGH /
SHINDER KAUR

RAM PARKASH / KIRAN
BALA

RASHPAL SINGH /
BALWINDER KAUR

DEV SINGH / BEENA DEVI

B S JANGRA / RAMRATI
JANGRA

VIKRAM RANA /
PAWINTRA RANA
RAJESH KUMAR /
MINAKSHI RAI
KASHMIR SINGH /
RAJWINDER KAUR
SUBHASH CHAND /
MANORAMA DEVI
KRISHAN LAL / RITA RANI

KULBHUSHAN GOYAL /
BABITA GOYAL
GURSHARN KUMAR /
SHELLY

YOGESH SHARMA / JAYA
SHARMA

VERANDER SINGH /
POONAM MINHAS
HARIDUTT KAUSHIK /
VEENA SHARMA

RAM SINGH / KULWINDER
KAUR

BALVIR SINGH /
PARAMJEET KAUR

187

189

178

Absent

181

Absent

184

191

174

Fail

Absent

Fail

207

157

Absent

Absent

Cancelled

Prof. Jagat Bhushan

Controller of Examinations



